Version 04172019
p.1
11744 Grant Rd., Cypress, TX 77429
Phone: (832) 717-2710
Monday - Friday: 8am to 5pm CST
Information subject to change without notice.
Visit www.LEDI.LIGHTING for the latest specifications and product information

11744 Grant Rd., Cypress, TX 77429
Phone: (832) 717-2710
Monday - Friday: 8am to 5pm CST
Information subject to change without notice.
Visit www.LEDI.LIGHTING for the latest specifications and product information
Copyright © LED Inspirations, LLC 2019
Version 04172019
p.4
V5
Super Bright
STANDARDSTANDARD
inspire
				    Input	 Output	 Dimensions
	 Part #	 Description	 Watts	 Voltage	 Voltage	 (LxWxH)	 Environment	 Certifications
	 DR-20W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m	 20W Hybrid MLV &	 20W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 6-3/4” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/4”	 NEMA v
		  Incandescent Dimmable				    (172 x 69 x 32mm)
		  Hardwire Driver
	 DR-40W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m	 40W Hybrid MLV &	 40W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 6-3/4” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/4”	 NEMA 3R
		  Incandescent Dimmable				    (172 x 69 x 32mm)
		  Hardwire Driver
	 DR-60W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m	 60W Hybrid MLV &	 60W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 6-3/4” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/4”	 NEMA 3R
		  Incandescent Dimmable				    (172 x 69 x 32mm)
		  Hardwire Driver
	 DR-96W-24VDC-120V-2-MLV-m	 96W Hybrid MLV &	 96W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 6-3/4” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/4”	 NEMA 3R
		  Incandescent Dimmable				    (172 x 69 x 32mm)
		  Hardwire Driver
Electronic Plug-In Non-Dimmable 120-240V Drivers
				    Input	 Output	 Dimensions
	 Part #	 Description	 Watts	 Voltage	 Voltage	 (LxWxH)	 Environment	 Certifications
	 DR-36W-24VDC-120V-2-ND-e	 36W Electronic Wall	 36W	 120-240V AC	 24V DC	 3-3/4” x 1-7/8” x 1-3/16”	 Indoor,
		  Plug-In Non-Dimmable				    (96 x 48 x 31mm)	 Dry Location Only
		  Driver
	 DR-96W-24VDC-120V-2-ND-e	 96W Electronic Wall	 96W	 120-240V AC	 24V DC	 5-1/8” x 2-5/16” x 1-1/4”	 Indoor,
		  Plug-In Non-Dimmable				    (131 x 59 x 32mm)	 Dry Location Only
		  Driver
	 DR-144W-24VDC-120V-1-ND-e	 144W Electronic Wall	 144W	 120-240V AC	 24V DC	 6-3/4” x 2-7/8” x 1-1/4”	 Indoor,
		  Plug-In Non-Dimmable				    (172 x 73 x 32mm)	 Dry Location Only
		  Driver
NEC
CLASS 2
NEC
CLASS 2
				    Input	 Output	 Dimensions
	 Part #	 Description	 Watts	 Voltage	 Voltage	 (LxWxH)	 Environment	 Certifications
	 DR-150W-24VDC-DIM	 150W MLV Dimmable	 150W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 9-13/16” x 3” x 3”	 NEMA 3R
		  Hardwire Driver				    (250 x 77 x 77mm)
	 DR-192W-24VDC-DIM	 192W MLV Dimmable	 192W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 11-5/16” x 4-3/4” x 4-1/4”	 NEMA 3R
		  Hardwire Driver	 (2 x 96W)			   (288 x 121 x 108mm)
	 DR-200W-24VDC-DIM	 200W MLV Dimmable	 200W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 9-13/16” x 3” x 3”	 NEMA 3R
		  Hardwire Driver				    (250 x 77 x 77mm)
	 DR-288W-24VDC-DIM	 288W MLV Dimmable	 288W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 11-5/16” x 4-3/4” x 4-1/4”	 NEMA 3R
		  Hardwire Driver	 (3 x 96W)			   (288 x 121 x 108mm)
	 DR-300W-24VDC-DIM	 300W MLV Dimmable	 300W	 120V AC	 24V DC	 9-13/16” x 4-3/16” x 3-1/2”	 NEMA 3R
		  Hardwire Driver				    (250 x 107 x 89mm)
Magnetic Low Voltage Dimmable 120V Drivers
Compatible with Magnetic Low Voltage (MLV) TRIAC Dimmers only (see our Dimmer Compatibility List).
Compatible with both Inspire V4 and Inspire V5 LED Tape Light.

Version 04172019
p.5
11744 Grant Rd., Cypress, TX 77429
Phone: (832) 717-2710
Monday - Friday: 8am to 5pm CST
Information subject to change without notice.
Visit www.LEDI.LIGHTING for the latest specifications and product information
Copyright © LED Inspirations, LLC 2019
V5
Super Bright
STANDARDSTANDARD
inspire
Electronic 0-10V Dimmable 120-277V Drivers
				    Input	 Output	 Dimensions
	 Part #	 Description	 Watts	 Voltage	 Voltage	 (LxWxH)	 Environment	 Certifications
	 DR-25W-24VDC-DIM10	 25W Electronic 0-10V	 25W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-1/2” x 1-11/16” x 1-1/8”	 IP66
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (242 x 43 x 29mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-60W-24VDC-DIM10	 60W Electronic 0-10V	 60W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-1/2” x 1-11/16” x 1-1/8”	 IP66
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (242 x 43 x 29mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-60W-24VDC-U-2-10-c	 60W Electronic 0-10V	 60W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-1/2” x 1-11/16” x 1-1/8”	 IP66
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (242 x 43 x 29mm)
		  Driver. UL Listed.				    (mounted to a standard
						      4 inch US electrical box)
	 DR-100W-24VDC-DIM10	 100W Electronic 0-10V	 100W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-1/2” x 2-3/8” x 1-7/16”	 IP66
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (242 x 60 x 37mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-100W-24VDC-U-2-10-c	 100W Electronic 0-10V	 100W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-1/2” x 2-3/8” x 1-7/16”	 IP66
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (242 x 60 x 37mm)
		  Driver. UL Listed.				    (mounted to a standard
						      4 inch US electrical box)
	 DR-150W-24VDC-U-1-10-w	 150W Electronic 0-10V	 150W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/2”	 IP67
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (229 x 69 x 39mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-200W-24VDC-U-2-10-g	 200W Electronic 0-10V	 200W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 12-1/4” x 4-1/2” x 2-3/8”	 IP65
		  Dimmable Hardwire	 (2 x 100W)			   (312 x 115 x 61mm)
		  Driver. UL Listed.
	 DR-240W-24VDC-U-1-10-w	 240W Electronic 0-10V	 240W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-5/8” x 2-11/16” x 1-1/2”	 IP67
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (245 x 69 x 39mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-320W-24VDC-U-1-10-w	 320W Electronic 0-10V	 320W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 9-5/16” x 3-9/16” x 1-3/4”	 IP67
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (232 x 91 x 45mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
	 DR-600W-24VDC-U-1-10-w	 600W Electronic 0-10V	 600W	 120-277V AC	 24V DC	 11” x 5-11/16” x 1-15/16”	 IP67
		  Dimmable Hardwire				    (280 x 145 x 50mm)
		  Driver. UL Recognized.
Compatible with 0-10V Dimmers only.
NEC